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CY-088-050
ACYI-088-050

TCYI-075-050

TCYI-050-050
CONSOLE MURALEFIXATIONS

Poids
en Kg

Puissance en W
T. moyenne : 70°C 

Fluide 75/65
Hauteur
en cm PenteRéférences

Puissance en W
T. moyenne : 80°C

Fluide 90/70 Capacité
en dm3

CY-088-050 87,5 1,254 423 402 532 510 8 1,5
CY-141-050 140,3 1,258 659 694 829 794 13 2
CY-141-060 140,3 1,239 724 762 907 870           15.6 2
CY-167-060 166,7 1,256 973 1 024 1 223 1 172 18 3
CY-194-080 193,1 1,267 1 457 1 534 1 836 1 758            26.7           3,5

ti 20°C ti 22°C ti 20°C ti 22°C
St 50K St 48K St 60K St 58K

Poids
en Kg

Puissance
électrique

en W

Puissance en W
T. moyenne : 70°C 

Fluide 75/65PenteRéférences

Puissance en W
T. moyenne : 80°C

Fluide 90/70
Capacité
en dm3

ti 20°C ti 22°C ti 20°C ti 22°C
St 50K St 48K St 60K St 58K

ACYI-088-050 1,254 423 402 532 510 300 9 1,5
ACYI-141-050 1,258 659 694 829 794 600 14 2
ACYI-141-060 1,239 724 762 907 870 600 16,6 2
ACYI-167-060 1,256 973 1 024 1 223 1 172 900 19 3
ACYI-194-080 1,267 1 457 1 534 1 836 1 758 1 200 27,7 3,5

TCYI-050-050 49,5 500 11
TCYI-075-050 49,5 750 18
TCYI-100-060 59,5 1 000 24
TCYI-125-080 78,5 1 250 32

Largeur
en cm

Puissance
en W

Poids
en kgRéférences

Chauffage central CY NF EN 442

Mixte ACYI

Électrique TCYI

495 mm

38 mm
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3 lm.

3 lm.

3 lm.

11 lm.478 mm

698 mm

918 mm

1138 mm

1358 mm

0

CLASSE II IP 44 - IK09E L E C T R I C I T E

CLASSE II IP 44 - IK09
E L E C T R I C I T E

BOURGOIN





